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4 1 9 0.1 3.0 ) 5 0.0 0.3 0 13 0.3 8.8 12 142 0.4 9.1 0 3 1.7 6.9
5 0 9 0 3.1 0 5 0.0 0.3 0 13 0.4 9.2 9 151 0.4 9.5 0 3 0.1 7.0
6 0 9 0 3.1 0 5 0.0 0.3 5 18 0.2 9.4 3 154 0.3 9.8 1 4 0.1 7.1
7 1 5 14 1 3.9 4 9 0.1 0.4 8 26 0.6 10.0 12 166 0.3 10.1 1 5 0.2 7.3
2 15 29 6.9 10.8 18 27 1.2 1.6 7 33 3.7 13.7 11 177 0.8 10.9 10 15 0.8 8.1
3 15 44 8.9 19.6| 24 51 3.1 4.7 13 46 22.6 36.3 11 188 10. 7 21.6 2 17 5.0 13.1
4 9 53 34.6 54.2 36 87 5.5 10.2 16 62 142.0 178.3 27| 215 77.8 99.4 10 27 31.2 44.3
5 15 68 12.1 66. 3 58 145 2.6 12.8 38 100| 186.8 365. 1 25 240 57.0| 156.4 33 60 31.6 75.9
6 11 79 22.0 88.3 28 173 4.4 17.2 268 368 244.0 609. 1 63| 303 44. 3| 200.7 32 92 40.2| 116.1
8 1 15 94 19.1 107. 4 9 182 0.8 18.0 787| 1155| 586.7| 1195.8] 120| 423 36.8| 237.5 19 111 16.7| 132.8
2 12 106 13.0 120. 4 11 193 1.5 19.5 28| 1183| 277.8| 1473.6( 437| 860 46. 3| 283.8 51 162 17.7| 150.5
3 106 16.2 136.6 5 198 0.5 20.0 135 1318 491.9| 1965.5| 931| 1791| 172.9| 456.7| 85| 247 24.9| 175.4
4 106 10.8 147. 4 9| 207 0.4 20.4 49| 1367 379.1| 2344.6( 535| 2326 465.1| 921.8| 202| 449 28.9| 204.3
5 106 7.1 154.5 5| 212 1.0 21.4 53| 1420 116.2| 2460.8 2326 79.3|1001. 1] 208| 657 32.5| 236.8
6 106 5.4 160. 0 7 219 1.3 22.7 49 41.8| 2502.6 2326 36.1/1037.2 657 12.5| 249.3
9 1 106 2.8 162. 8 219 0.7 23.4 64 38.4| 2541.0 2326 27.0/1064. 2 657 12.0| 261.3
2 106 8.1 170.9 219 1.0 24.4 BI5] 44.9| 2585.9 2326 66.8[1131.0 657 6.2| 267.5
3 106 9.0 179.9 219 0.4 24.8 68 80.8| 2666.7 2326 20.4|1151.4 657 5.8| 273.3
4 106 5.2 185. 1 219 0.3 25.1 ¢ 37.4| 2704.1 2326 84.6(1236.0 657 8.8| 282.1
5 106 4.0 189. 1 219 0 25.4 1976 7.9] 2712.0 2326 29.0/1265.0 657 4. 3| 286.4
6 106 5.6 194. 6 219 0 25.5 1976 11.6| 2723.6 2326 46.9(1311.9 657 1.6| 288.0
10 1 1976 1.7| 2725.3
2 1976 1.1| 2726.4
3 1976 1.3| 2727.7
4 1976 0.5 2728.2
5 1976 0.6] 2728.8
6 1976 0.1] 2728.9
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H A Rt L <F LT R T N S RPN . D e e T 4 T H Al
AAE | BE | P | BB [ AR ) BB | EE | BB RFE | BB S | BB ARE | BB EE | BB | ARE | BB OFEE | BB
4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 11 11 0 0 1 1 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 11 0 0 0 1 0.2 0.6
6 0 0 1.5 1.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 1.0 0 11 0 0 2 3 0.3 0.9
5 1 0 0 5.4 7.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5 3.5 0 11 1.1 4 1 4 0.2 1.1
2 0 0 7.6 14.8 0 0 0.1 0.4 0 0 0.5 4.0 0 11 0.3 L7 0 4 0.3 1.4
3 0 0 10.3 25.1 0 0 5.0 5.4 0 0 14. 4 18. 4 0 11 2.3 .0 2 6 12. 1 13.6
4 27 27 2.2 27.3 0 0 0.6 6.0 63 63 4.7 23.1 45 56 4.5 .5 24 30 5.1 18.7
5 B 32 1.9 29.2 0 0 0.2 6.2 23 86 7.3 30.4 14 70 0.3 .8 1 31 3.1 21.8
6 3 35 0.9 30. 1 0 0 0.0 6.2 3 89 4.8 35.2 0 70 0.8 .6 3 34 1.7 23.4
6 1 0 35 0.7 30.8 0 0 0 6.2 1 90 2.9 38.1 0 70 0.5 L1 6 40 0.6 24.0
2 0 35 0.4 31.2 0 0 0.2 6.4 3 93 0.2 38.3 0 70 0.6 L7 0 40 1.0 25.0
3 0 35 0.2 31.5 1 1 0 6.4 1 94 1.1 39.4 0 70 0.1 .8 1 41 1.0 26.0
4 1 36 0.3 31.8 3 4 0.1 6.5 0 94 0.2 39.6 2 72 0 .0 0 41 0.8 26.8
5 1 37 0.3 32.1 1 5 0 6.5 1 95 0.6 40.2 1 73 0.2 .2 0 41 0.7 27.5
6 2 39 0.3 32.5 1 6 0.3 6.8 0 95 0.8 41.0 1 74 0.7 .9 2 43 0.9 28.4
7 1 B 44 1.0 33.5 35 41 20.8 27.6 6 101 2.9 43.9 0 74 0.6 2.5 1 44 6.0 34.4
2 18 62 28.6 62.0 108 149 83.6| 111.2 43 144 53.8 97.7 1 75 8.0 .5 17 61 45.9 80.3
3 33 95 33.7 95.7 165 314 257.7| 368.9 41 185 222.0| 319.7 1 76 32.9 3.4 3 64 49.0| 129.3
4 32 127 61.7| 157.4 289 603| 315.0| 683.9 330 515 729.4] 1049. 1 67 143 151.9 5.3 29 93 56.7| 186.0
5 37 164 107.0| 264.4 141 744 160.5| 844.4 287 802| 531.2| 1580.3 68 211 134.7 .0 78 171 93.6| 279.6
6 11 175 87.7| 352.0 99 843] 143.7] 988.1 91 893 237.0] 1817.3 32 243] 128.3 .3 27 198 95.5| 375.1
8 1 36 211 39.8| 391.8 23 866 62.4| 1050. 5 9 902 69.0| 1886.3 38 281 51.9 .2 21 219 51.8| 426.9
2 18 229 30.8| 422.6 21 887 24.5| 1075.0 1 903 40.0| 1926. 3 15 296 26.6 .8 3 222 30.0| 456.9
3 229 18.6| 441.1 18 905 11.9] 1086. 9 19 922 24.9| 1951.2 16 312 10.8 6 2 224 24.1| 481.0
4 229 3.9| 445.0 9 914 7.9] 1094.8 8 930 14. 7| 1965. 9 3 315 7.7 5.3 7 231 8.5 489.5
5 229 2.4| 447.5 3 917 4.5] 1099.3 1 931 17.8] 1983.7 315 6.3| 571.6 22 253 6.9| 496.4
6 229 0.9] 448.4 1 918 5.4] 1104.7 2 933 4.0] 1987.7 315 1.1] 572.7 253 3.4 499.8
9 1 229 0.7| 449.0 918 1.0} 1105.7 0 933 2.8] 1990.5 315 4.7| b77.4 253 2.0| 501.8
2 229 0.1] 449.1 918 0.5] 1106.2 0 933 2.0] 1992.5 315 1.7] 579.1 253 0.9| 502.7
3 229 0.8] 449.9 918 0.2] 1106. 4 3 936 13. 3] 2005. 8 315 0.7| 579.8 253 0.5 503.2
4 229 0.0 449.9 918 1.0} 1107. 4 936 0.9] 2006. 7 315 0.6| 580.4 253 0.5 503.7
5 229 0.3| 450.2 918 1| 1108.0 936 0.8] 2007.5 315 1.0] 581.4 253 0.4| 504.1
6 229 0.4] 450.7 918 0] 1108.2 936 1. 1] 2008. 6 315 1| 582.3 253 0.6 504.
10 1 936 0.1] 2008.7
2 936 7.2]2015.9
3 936 0] 2015.9
4 936 0.0] 2015.9
5 936 0.5] 2016. 4
6 936 0] 2016. 4
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A A R I AT RN SR PN T R VB ey 114 FET H B AT
AR ] BE v | B | A ] Be | v | Be [ A ] B [ v | B [ A ] B | TE | Be | R ] BE | TAE ] B
4 1 2 2] 0.3 0.3 0 0] 1.2 1.2 0 0] 2.3 2.3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 3[ 1.5 1.8 0 0] 1.6 2.8 2 2] 4.6 6.9 0 2 0.0 0.2 0 of 0.2 0.6
3 0 3 1.6 3.4 0 0] 1.9 4.7 2 4] 4.3 11.2 0 2 0.4 0.6 1 Il 0.1 0.7
4 6 9 1.2 4.6 0 0] 2.7 7.4 31 35 4.7 15.9 5 7 0.5 1.1 4 5[ 0.6 1.2
5 4 13 1.4 6.0 0 0] 2.8 10.2 5 40| 5.0 20.9 0 7 1.0 2.1 0 5[ 1.9 3.1
6 2 15| 2.0 8.0 0 0] 1.1 11.3 1 41 4.9] 25.8 2 9] 0.4 2.5 1 6 0.6 3.7
5 1 10 25| 2.3 10.3 0 0] 1.2 12.5 63 104] 5.4 31.2 2 11] 0.6 3.1 7 13 1.2 4.9
2 13 38 2.5 12.8 0 0] 1.5 14.0 74 178] 8.2| 39.4 0 11] 0.4 3.5 4 17 0.6 5.4
3 3 411 2.5 15.3 0 0] 3.7 17.7 55 233 8.7| 48.1 3 14] 0.4 3.9 0 17 2.6 8.0
4 6 47 1.9 17.2 0 0| 3.6/ 21.3 10 243 5.1 53.2 6 20| 0.6 4.5 1 18 1.8 9.8
5 3 50( 1.4 18.6 0 0] 2.3| 23.6 7 2501 5.9 59.1 1 21| 0.8 5.3 0 18 1.1 10.9
6 4 54 1.3 19.9 0 0] 2.8] 26.4 23 273 4.2| 63.3 2 23] 0.3 5.6 1 19 0.4 11.3
6 1 1 55 .2| 21.1 0 0| 1.6/ 28.0 11 284 4.4 67.7 0 23] 0.3 5.9 3 22 0.7 12.0
2 3 58 3.0 24.1 24 24| 5.6 33.6 21 305 4. 72.3 0 23] 0.7 6.6 0 22| 0.8 12.8
3 2 60| 2.3| 26.4 30 54 6.1 39.7 8 313] 5. 77.5 0 23] 0.3 6.9 1 23] 1.5 14.3
4 0 60| 2.0| 28.4 22 76| 7.7 47.4 11 324 7.4 84.9 0 23 1.0 7.9 1 24 1.9 16. 2
5 1 61 1.9 30.3 2 78| 6.3 53.7 16 340] 6.3 91.2 0 23] 0.4 8.3 0 24| 2.1 18.3
6 2 63| 0.7] 31.0 5 83| 4.2| 57.9| 284 624| 9.2| 100.4 4 27 1.3 9.6 5 29| 2.0/ 20.3
7 1 4 67 1.1 32.1 38 121 1.5 59.4 15 639| 5.9| 106.3 5 32 0.8 10. 4 0 29| 1.6 21.9
2 7 74 3.8 35.9 39 160 7.6| 67.0 29 668| 8.8| 115.1 7 39 0.6 11.0 1 30| 2.4 24.3
3 1 75 0.4 36.3 4 164 2.7| 69.7 7 675 5.6| 120.7 1 401 0.1 11.1 0 30| 0.8/ 25.1
4 2 77 1.2 37.5 10 174 3.1 72.8 6 681 6.1| 126.8 0 401 0.2 11.3 0 301 1.4 26.5
5 0 77 1.7 39.2 5 1791 1.7| 74.5 5 686 9.7| 136.5 1 411 0.0 11.3 0 301 0.7 27.2
6 0 77 1.2] 40.4 1 180 3.2] 77.7 9 695| 6.8] 143.3 1 42 0.7 12.0 2 32| 0.6] 27.8
8 1 0 77 1.1 41.5 0 1801 2.0 79.7 2 697| 5.8| 149.1 0 421 0.3 12.3 0 321 0.8] 28.6
2 0 77 0.4 42.0 8 188 2.3| 82.0 0 697 3.2| 152.3 0 421 0.2 12.5 0 321 1.7 30.3
3 771 0.4 42.4 0 188 1.4 83.4 1 698 2.3| 154.6 0 421 0.2 12.7 0 32| 0.8 3.1
4 77 0.1 42.5 1 189 3.1 86.5 1 699 2.7| 157.3 0 421 0.0 12.7 0 321 0.0] 31.1
5 77 0.1 42.7 1 190 1.4| 87.9 1 700| 2.6| 159.9 42 0.3 13.0 0 321 0.4 31.5
6 77 0.1 42.8 2 192] 2.8] 90.7 1 701 1.3] 161.2 42 0.0 13.0 321 0.2] 31.7
9 1 771 0.1 42.9 192 1.5 92.2 3 704 1.0] 162.2 42 0.3 13.3 32| 0.1 31.8
2 77 0.2 43.1 1921 1.7] 93.9 2 706] 1.0| 163.2 42 0.3 13.6 321 0.1 31.9
3 771 0.1 43.2 192 3.0 96.9 0 706 1.7| 164.9 42 0 13.6 32| 0.8 32.7
4 77 0| 43.2 192 1.3] 98.2 706] 1.0| 165.9 42 0 13.6 321 0.3] 33.0
5 77 0.2 43.4 192 2.7| 100.9 706 1.3| 167.2 42 0 13.6 321 0.3| 33.3
6 77 0.0 43.4 192] 0.4] 101.3 706] 1.0] 168.2 42 0 13.6 32| 0.3] 33.6
10 1 706| 1.2| 169.4
2 706] 0.9| 170.3
3 706] 0.8] 171.1
4 706] 0.5| 171.6
5 706] 0.9| 172.5
6 706| 1.7| 174.2
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